
St. Mira's College For Gins 
AutenomeusAffiliatedto Savitribai Phule Pune University

5.4 Percentage of students undertaking field projects/ student projets/internships (Data for the latest 

completed academic year) (10) 
3.4.1: Number of students undertaking field projects/ internships/student projects 

Program 
Sr. No. me Name 

Programme Name Project title 
Code 

MSC MMCS03 Nikita Sanjay Warghade Php developer
2 MSC MMCS03 Owee Murhe Php developer

MSC MMCS03 Honey Sinha PHP Developer 
MSC MMCS03 Tanuja Nidan Php Developer 

PHP developer Prachi Pandey 
Sayali Gawade 

Sneha Jagtap 

MSC MMCS03 

MSC MMCS03 Web development
MSC MMCS03 Web development intern 

8 MSC MMCS03 Shweta Jadhav Web development 
MSC MMCS03 Shreya Shrivas Android developer intern 9 

10 MSC MMCS03 Ankita Khinvasara Android developer intern 

1 MSC 

12 
MMCS03 Shruti Kumbhar Network Engineering intern 

Aishwarya Motiwale 

Ashwini Panchal 

Megha Jadhav 

Fiona Turvankar

MSC MMCS03 Network Engineering intern 
Network Engineering intern 

Software Testing Interm 

13 MSC MMCS03 

14 MSC MMCS03 

15 MSC MMCS03 |Research and Development Intern 

16 MSC MMCS03 Priyanka Chavan | Oracle SQL developer

17 MSC MMCS03 Roshani Zaware Oracle SQL developer

Priyanka More

Avantika Khinvasara 

Mansi Gaikwad 

Database 
Database 

8 MSC MMCS03 

19 MSC MMCS03 

20 MSC MMCS03 Database 

Phaduis 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Nikita Warghade from St. Mira's college for girls, pune has worked with 

us as a PHPIntern from 010ctober2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with us, we found 

her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rockey Pandita 
91/83 8098118 
rockebp@biéplanetinfosolutions.com 
(HumanResources) 

O RAS C 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (lIndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Owee Murhe from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with 

us as a PHP Intern from 01 October 2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with us, we 

found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

RockpPandita 
49/83s0037 
rockevp@búeplanetinfosolutions.com 

(Hunrakesources) 

RA'S OOd 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (ndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Honey Sinha from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us as 

a PHPIntern from 01 October 2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with us, we found her to 

be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rockeyandita 

rockekp@eplanétinfosolutions.com 
(Muman Res0urces 

AA'S C 



BLUE BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Tanuja Charudatta Nidan from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has 

worked with us as a PHP Intern from 01 October 2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with 

us, we found her to be hardworking. diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

PLNE 
RóckeyPandita 
+9/838003718 
rockeyp@húeplanetinfosolutions.com 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Prachi Pandey from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us 

as a PHP Intern from 01 October 2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with us, we found 

her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rocey Pandit 
+918380037ne 
rocteyp@blueplanetinfosolutions.com 

(HuaResources| 

St. RAS 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (lndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 1May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certifty that Ms. Sayali Gawade from St. Mira's college for girls, pune has worked withus 

as a Web Development Intern from 01 October 2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with 

us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvi. Ltd. 

SOLO 
Rockey Pandia 
838047185 

Fockeyp@bleplanetinfosolutions.com 
Hurma Resources) 

MIRA S 
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BLUE BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 1 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to cetify that Ms. Sneha Jagtap from St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune has worked with us as 

a Web Development Intern from 1 October 2020 to 1 April 2021. During her internship with us, we 

found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rockey Pandità 

61r838003718 

rokero@blueplanetinfosolutions.com 
(Human Resources) 

S MIA 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms.Shweta Jadhav from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us 

asa Web Development Intern from 01 October2020 to 01 April 2021. During her internship with 

us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rodkey Pandita 
491 838003718 

rogkeve@bugblanetinfosolutions.com 
CHumanResources) 

MIRA'S 

7819 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms.Shreya Shrlvas from St.Mira's College For Girls,Pune has worked with us as 

an Android Developer Intern from 01 October 2020 to 1 April 2021. During her internship with us, we 

found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

ET I 
Rockey Pandid 
91 0243A6z 
Tockeya@blueplanetinfosolutions.com 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 1 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certiífy that Ms. Ankita Khinvasara from St Mira's college for girls, Pune has worked with us 

as an Android intern in Project "Flight Magazine" from 1st October 2020 to 9th December 2021. 

During her internship with us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing 

her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet Infosolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rockeandita 

roc eplapetinfosolutions.com 
(HoaResauge 
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OOd-S 

100 



BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (lIndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms.Shruti Kumbhar from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us 

as a Networking Engineer Intern from 05 November 2020 to 05 May 2021. During her internship 
with us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing herduties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (india) Pvt. Ltd. 

RockeyPandita 

91y)'838003318 
odkoyp@ykúeplanetinfosolutions.com 

(Humeh Resources) 

MIRA 

T001S 



BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 04 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Aishwarya Motiwale from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has 

worked with us as a Networking Engineer Intern from 05 November 2020 to 04 May 2021. 

During her internship with us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in 

performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet Infosolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

LUE 
Rockey Pandita 
91 833003718 
róckyp@bHieplan�tinfosolutions.com 
(Hurna Resources) 

MIRA 

HO 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (lndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 01 May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to centify that Ms. Ashwini Panchal from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us as 
a Network Engineer Intern in Project "Smart Cookie" from 05 November 2020 to 04 May 2021. During 
her intermship with us, we found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Rockey Pandita 

(+91 8380037g 
rodkevplueplanetiafosolutions.com 

(Human Resources 
NI) NOIL 

d 
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BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 06May 2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms.Megha Jadhav from St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune has worked with us as 

a Software Testing intern from 01December 2020 to 05 May 2021. During her internship with us, we 

found her to be hardworking, diligent and honest in performing herduties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

Blue Planet InfoSolutions (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

RockeyPandita 
9 8340031 

rockepoeplanétinfosolutions.com 
(Huan Kesources 

od*St. .MIRA S 

O1S18 



BLUE BLUE PLANET 
InfoSolutions (lIndia) Pvt. Ltd. 

Dated: 20/03/2021 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that Ms. Fiona Turvankar has successfully completed 170 days From 01/10/2020 to 
19/03/2021 internship with us as a Research and Development Intern Project "PROTSAHAN 
BHARTI". During the period of her internship with us we found hardworking, diligent and honest in 
performing her duties. 

The management would like to thank and wish her all the best in her future endeavours. 

With Best Wishes 

OLUT 

sjáe Planettoss fons Pvt. Ltd. 

"EdnResouees 

IRA S 

HO 

POON 



Techsum Software Solutions 
Of A607, Megaenter, Magarpatta 

ChowHdapsar Pune- 41101 
Ph No91 2066001167,9970924504 

tPehsmstMaIn.s9m 
www.techaATAOMNNL com 

TECHSUM 

Internship Offer Letter 

Oeer Mt PRITYANKA DEVIDAS CHAVAN Dater-7 DEe 2020 

hs has roteree to yaur apication and Autbsequrnt intervewi you had with a We are very pleaz 
to ofter yo the pontian ct tes with tocthuum sottware Sclutont a Oracle(sQtt Developer 

Foston Titie OracesQJ Develeper 

oirng date Dec 202G 

Request you to tome on 2:0ec2020 19-00 ar maar aattware Selutians. You are requected te 
Lbmit thc below mentoned decrnonts a the tt ig 

Pan Card/ Adhur Card 
Quetictin Certfitates 

Pasport Sste Photegraphs

Your date of aney is 970ec 2020 

Plese return »gned copy of this letiet n a token od your acceptance of the afer, corfirming vour tate 

of joining 

We loo foneard to a mutually tewanding telatanship. 

Sign-ruvap Date 41220o 

Neme higant a Devidas 

You' Fanhhully AEepted&Agreed 

for Tecsum Sortwaresclu 

PUME Anand R. Jagtao 

chavan 

RAS OOd 

7HI9 

S Co 

0019 



TechuSoftware Solutions 
ORA07, Megaenter, Maganpata 

ChewiMadapar Pune 41I01 
M No 2064001167,0970o92s04 

semtathe.co 
w.teshtmmott.co 

TECHSUUM 

Internship Otfer Letter 

Der Ma-ROSMANR APUSANEN ZAWARE Oete7DEC00 

Tho has reterence te your apoitaton and suburguart naeevinwn veu had weth u we re ery aheeed 
ta ae you thM poumon et intes weth Tn Aum sefhware Seeptiers a Orelay Dve 
Poutien Tle Drace5Qu) Dewteper 

lownine date7 tec 200 

Mequest you to cone on 72020 4u hun Sutuare SaiuteoR You are euerted te 
ubnit the belew metened doxurmem) * the tmn st aru 

an Car/ 4Adhar Card 

Qacaton Cenuhcates 
Paart Su Photgrapha 

Mee relam sed cogy of tey etter as a noken of your acceptnce of the otier, cenlirmng you 

efoo forwerd to a muitualy rewarding relnonahp 

oan fetnul Acwpted &Apre 
Techiue PeeT/2 aoo 

Rashani 2aume 

HO1 



TATA 

15-0CT-2020 

Letter Of Appointment 

Ms. Prlyanka More 
TCS-Pune 

Dear Ms.Priyanka, 
Further to your acceptance of our offer letter vide TCSL/DT20184938412/- Pune dated 03-Jan-2020 we are 
pleased to appoint you in our organisatlon In grade YG as Graduate Trainee. 

Your emoluments are already communicated to you vide our aforesald offer letter. 

You will be on Tralning for a period of 12 months from the date of your joining le. 15-0CT-2020 and will be 
confirmed thereafter, if found suitable, In a regular grade. 

Your appointment will be governed by the policles, rules, regulations, benefits and terms & conditions of 
TCSL as applicable to you and the changes therein from time to time. 

Your Assoclate number is 1847756. 

Yours sincerely 
For TATA Consultancy Services Limited 

VASUDEVAN RAJAGOPALAN 
Head Talent Acquisltion - Indla 

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
Tata Consultancy Services Limited 

TCS House Raveline Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 Maharashtta lndia 

Tel 91 22 6778 9999 fax 91 22 6778 9000 website www.tes.com 

Registered Office Nimal Building 9th Floor Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021 

MIAA 0OdS 

TCS Prlvate& Confidential 

GE FOp 

AS CO 

1001 



COLLAB SPORTSo Abetting a strike in contravention of any Law. o In case the information furnished by you in your application for employment process is found at any time during the employment, to be incorrect and false 
and or if you have suppressed material information regarding your qualification and experience, the Company may terminate your servIces without any notice or compensation in lieu thereof. 

T. You are required to sign the confidentiality cum non-disclosure agreement covering the Company and its customers 

You shall notify to the Company any change to your personal information with the Gompany. For e.g. change in address, addition to qualifications, change in marital status etc 

8 

9. You shall abide by the rules and regulations of the Company, which are in force and amended from time to time. The Company shall have right to modify any or all of the terms and conditions and these shall be binding on you. 
Please sign the duplicate copy of this letter as a token of acceptance 
We welcome you to Collabsports Technologies Private Limited and wish you a rewarding career over the years to come. 

Best Regards, 
For Collabsports Technologies Private Limited 

Coll 
spanda 

6o1o 
Director 

Acknowledgement and Acceptance of Appointment with Collabsports Technologies Private Limited. 

I, Ankita Khinvasara, have read and understood the above terms and conditions governing employment with the Company and hereby accept the above-mentioned appointment in totality. 

MIRA OOd Name: Ankita Khinvasara 
Date: 8th Decamhar 2020 

O1STY 
EGE FOA 



CoLLAB SPORTS 

Employment Appointment Letter 

Date: 8h December 2020 

Name: Avantika Khinvasara 
Address: 582 Rajgulab Apartment Hirabaug, Shukrawar Peth, Pune411002. 
Ph No:+91 8459360651 
Email: khinvasaraankita5402@gmail com 

Dear Ankita, 
With reference to your application and subsequent interviews, we take great opportunity in 

inviting you to be an integral part of Collabsports Technologies Private Limited. We are 

pleased to appoint you for full-time employment with Collabsports Technologies Private 
Limited ("the Company"/ "the Organisation"), as Jr. Associate -Technology on following 

terms and conditions 

1. Appointment and commencement 

Your appointment is effective from 8th December 2020. Your date of appointment is 

effective from the date of joining. Your scope of work will be communicated to you 

after your joining. 
You will be ready to work, at various locations of the Organisation in India and 

anywhere in the word, wherever the Company has business existence, 

engagements with the clients and any other business requirements, on a short 

notice. 

Working Hours will be communicated with you by the Management and the same 

may change without any prior notice. 

You should be flexible to work in shifts as per the business needs. 

Please note that the offer of this appointment is contingent upon you futfiling the 

background verification process that the Organisation will conduct. 

The Company reserves the right to cancel/ change the employment without giving9 

any notice or any reason. 

MIRA S 

7819 

POON 

001 



Phoenixzone Technologies 
Private Limited 

CIN: U74999PN2016PTCi65557 
Address: First Floor, Ideals Tower, Sagar Park Socicty Lane No. 3, Sunita Nagar, 

Wadgaon Sheri, Pune- 411014. 
Mobile No.:7350706868/7350456969 

Date-21/12/2020 

Email: thephoenixzone@gmail.com 

To, 

Head of Department, 

MCS, 

St. Mira's College for Girls, 

Pune, Maharashtra-411001. 

INTERNSHIP OFFER LETTER 
With reference to the above subject mentioned, I Dinesh Ubale, Director of PhoenixZone 

Technologies Private Limited. 

We are conducting training program to Ms. Mansi Gaikwad from 22/12/2020 to 

21/06/2021 during this period, the student of your college will be designated as "Trainee" and 

must be present in the company premises. 

Congratulations and welcome to the PhoenixZone Technologies Pvt. Ltd.! 

LOG NOLOG knled 

Mr. Dinesh Ubale. 

Best Regards, ENG 

PUNE 

OH (Director) 
PhoenixZone Technologies Pvt. Ltd 

Od 

St. MIRAS 

*sANthanhaanivznn rom 

S7H19X 
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St. Mira's College For Girls Pune 
Autonomous Affillated.to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

2020-2021 TYBBA CA Student List Sem VI 
Roll No Seat No 
11856 
11872 
11807 
11835 
11865 
11873 
11812 
11824 
11802 
11880 

Name of the Student 

Gotrache Vaishnavi Kailas 
Sonali Jha 

Bhatia Simran Sushil 
Talnikar Anushka Vivek 

Sharma Komal Chimanlal 
Akanksha Anku 

Suryawanshi Asha Gyanoba 
Chaubey Mohini Omprakash 

Sayyed Fiza Nazirahmed 
Kamble Prerna Sudhakar 
Gour Priyanka Manohar 
Jadhav Pratiksha Manoj 
Satpute Anjali Bhagwan 

Pratiksha Savade 
Paikrao Vishakha Niranjan 

Parekh Isha Bharat 
Thakkar Vidya Pramod 
Jyoti Rangrao Bidkar 

Parve Aariya Arif 
Shitole Manasi Dhananjay
Jagtap Payal Balasaheb 

Polhad Akshada Surendra 
Paswan Komal 

Kahar Dimple Ashok 
Chavan Pradnya Ravindra 
Asware Neha Chandrakant
Sanda Neerja Ramanaiah 

Ambeti Shruti Krishna 
Khan Ashna Sarwar 

Zambare Vaishnavi Ravindranath
Mali Tejshri Prakash 

Komal Mandal 
Riya Ramatri 

Ghorpade Shreya Harish 
Ranpise Tanuja Gurudatta 

KM Kusum Latamaurya 
Waghmare Nikita Vitthal 
Pawar Priyanka Baban 
Pratiksha Vasant More 

Pratima Singh 
Shanya Jain 

Naidu Tanishka Ramesh 
Shaikh Sheeba Aslam 

Manmol Khushbu Rakesh 
Metal Sneha Maruti 

Nair Divya Rajendran 
Duggal Simran Kishor 

Sr.No 
T181021 
T181028 
T181006 
T181074 
T181066 
T181003 

T181073 
T181009 
T181061 
T181030 
T181022 
T181024 
T181058 
T181059 
T1810444 

9 

10 

11871 

11806 
11820 
11844 
11863 

13 

11836 T181046 
11833 T181075 

T181007 
T181047 

T181071 
T181025 
T181054 
T181048 
T181029 
T181012 
T181004 
T181057 
T181001 
T181031 

18 
19 
20 

11821 
11834 

11878 
11855 

11854 
11876 

21 

22 

23 
24 11864 
25 11879 

11838 

11825 
11829 
11830 

26 
27 

28 

29 
30 11823 T181079 

11822 
11815 
11801 

11877 

31 T181035 
32 T181036 
33 T181055 

T181020 
T181056 
T181038 

34 
11808 
11850 36 

37 11841 T181078 

T181051 
T161038 
T181072 
T181027 
T171042 
T171066 
T181037 
T181040 
T181042 
T181014 

38 11860 
39 11639 
40 11862 

11842 
11761 
11731 
11832 
11817 

41 

42 
43 

44 

45 
11805 

EGE 46 
47 11848 

TONA 41100 



St. Mira's College For Girls Pune 
Autonomous Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

11847 
11816 
11843 
11819 
11839 
11853 

11840 
11845 

11846 
11874 
11826 
11858 
11804 
11837 
11867 
11859 
11861 
11849 
11814 
11868 
11818 
11703 
11728 
11757 
11743 
11811 
11813 

48 Pawar Dhyanal Nandkumar 
divya Kumarswamyy 

Pathare Payal Ravindra 
Chavan Nilam Deepak 

Isha Chauhan 
Goyal Isha sanjay 

sharma Sakshi Shivkumar 
Garad Poonam Balasaheb 

Vyavhare Snehal bapu 
Pawar Pratiksha Baburao 

Lokhande Himani Balasaheb 
Mehendale Anusha Hemant 

Garg Megha Ravi 
Poorvi Anilkumar Sharma 

Pandey Shivani Omprakash 
Shaikh Saniya Abdul Nazir 

Lakhani Monaz Firoz 
Ezekiel Shirley Daniel 

Shaikh Ansiya Ismail 
Shindalkar Mayuri Maruti 

Dedge rutuja Pravin_ 
Suryawanshi Sayali Nitin 
salunke varsha shivaji 
sanas kasturi rohidas 
Chawla Janvi Kamal 

Boyatkar Shatakshi Vikas 
Jain Yashika Anilkumar 

T181052 
T181032 49 

T181049 
T181011 

T181010O 
T181023 
T181067 
T181017 

5 

56 
T181077 
T1810500 

57 

T181034 
T181039 

T181018 
T181065 
T181045 
T181064 
T181033 4 

65 
T181015 
T181063 
T181070 
T181013 
T171074 
T171058 
T171060 
T171014 
T181008 
T1810265 

66 
67 

6 
69 

73 
74 

GE FOR 
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St. Mira's Coliege For Girls Pune 

Autonomous Affiliated, to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

2020-2021 TYBBA_CA Student List Sem V 

Roll No 
11802 

Sr.No Seat No Name of the Student 

Sayyed Fiza Nazirahmed 
Komal Mandal 

Jadhav Pratiksha Manoj 

Satpute Anjali Bhagwan 
Nair Divya Rajendran 
Duggal Simran Kishor 

Suryawanshi Asha Gyanoba 
Chaubey Mohini Omprakash 

Zambare Vaishnavi Ravindranath 

Mali Tejshri Prakash 

TI81061 

11815 TI8I036 

1 1806 TI81024 

11820 T181058 
Ti81042 I1805 

11848 T181014 

11812 T181073 
11824 TI81009 

11823 TI81079 
11822 Ti81035 

T181010 
T181023 

11839 Isha Chauhan 
12 Goyal Isha sanjay 

Pratiksha Savade 
Shitole Manasi Dhananjay 

Jagtap Payal Balasaheb 
Kamble Prerna Sudhakar 

Bhatia Simran Sushil 

Talnikar Anushka Vivek 
Chavan Pradnya Ravindra 
Asware Ncha Chandrakant 

Parckh Isha Bharat 

11853 
13 11844 Ti81059 

14 11878 T181071

15 11855 TI81025 
T181030 

T181006 
6 11880 

17 11807 

18 11835 T181074 

19 1879 TI81012 
20 11838 TI81004 

21 11836 TI81046 

Thakkar Vidya Pramod 
Jyoti Rangrao Bidkar 

Parve Aariya Arif 

Polhad Akshada Surendra 
Nadaf Saniya Aziz 

Kahar Dimple Ashok 

22 11833 Ti81075 
11821 TI81007 

11834 T181047 
T181054 
TI81041 
T181029 

11854 

26 11857 

27 1 1864 

28 11876 T181048 Paswan Komal 

29 TI81001 Ambeti Shruti Krishna

Khan Ashna Sarwar 
Gotrache Vaishnavi Kailas 

Paikrao Vishakha Niranjan 

11829 

30 11830 T181031 
TI81021 I1856 

32 11863 T181044

33 1 1801 Ti81055 Riya Ramatri 
Ghorpade Shreya Harish 
Ranpise Tanuja Gurudatta 

KM Kusum Latamaurya 
Naidu Tanishka Ramesh 

Pratima Singh 
Shaikh Ansia Ismail 

More Pratiksha Vasant 
Waghmare Nikita Vitthl 

34 11877 TI81020 

35 11808 T181056 
36 11850 TI81038 

11761 
11862 

37 TI71042 
TI81072 
TI81072 39 11814 

40 1 1639 TI61038 

11841 T181078 

.MIRA S 

GE FOR 

S CO 

0015 



Sr.No Roll No Seat No Name of the Student 

Pawar Priyanka Baban 

salunke varsha shivaji 
Shaikh Shecba Aslam 

Shanya Jain 

42 11860 T181051 

43 11728 T171058 

44 11731 TI71066 

45 11842 TI81027 

46 11832 TI81037 Manmol Khushbu Rakesh 

47 11817 TI81040 Metal Sneha Maruti 

48 11847 Ti81052 Pawar Dhyanal Nandkumar 

divya Kumarswamy 
Pathare Payal Ravindra 

Chavan Nilam Decpak 

49 11816 Ti81032 

S0 11843 TI81049 

51 11819 T181011 

52 11871 T181022 Gour Priyanka Manohar 

11840 TI81067 sharma Sakshi Shivkumar 

Pandey Shivani Omprakash 
Garg Megha Ravi 

53 

54 11867 T181045 

55 11804 T181018 

56 11837 T181065 Poorvi Anilkumar Sharma 

11874 TI81050 Pawar Pratiksha Baburao 

Lokhande Himani Balasaheb 
Mehendale Anusha Hemant 

58 11826 T181034 

59 11858 T181039 
60 11845 TI81017 Garad Poonam Balasaheb 

Vyavharc Snchal bapu 
Ezekiel Shirley Daniel 

61 11846 TI81077 

62 11849 T181015 

63 11825 T181057 Sanda Neerja Ramanaiah 

64 11811 TI81008 Boyatkar Shatakshi Vikas 
65 11813 T181026 Jain Yashika Anilkumar 

Chawla Jaanvi Kamal 
sanas kasturi rohidas 

Suryawanshi Sayali Nitin 

Shindalkar Mayuri Maruti 
Dedge rutuja Pravin 

Sonali Jha 
Saniya Shaikh 

66 11743 T171014 
67 11757 T171060 

68 11703 TI71074 

69 11868 T181070 

70 11818 T181013 

71 11872 T181028 

12 11859 T181064 

73 11861 T181033 Lakhani Monaz Firoz 
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